
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               28-07-24  218 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:21 LACHER:08.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 20  7  314743 BE 110821020 12.25570 1254.2060    1 
   2 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17  9  338383 BE 101451023 12.45210 1251.6479    2 
   3 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17  4       2 BE 101681922 12.45250 1251.3393    3 
   4 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 20  3       2 BE 106581419 12.27400 1245.6847    4 
   5 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17 10       3 BE 101238023 12.46390 1245.6580    5 
   6 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 20  6       3 BE 112087222 12.27410 1245.6025    6 
   7 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 20 16       4 BE 100712623 12.28350 1241.1817    7 
   8 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17  3       4 BE 100464522 12.51300 1223.8083    8 
   9 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 20 11       5 BE 112100022 12.32140 1223.5700    9 
  10 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 20  2       6 BE 110824620 12.32430 1221.2753   10 
  11 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 20 10       7 BE 112099122 12.32450 1221.1174   11 
  12 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 20  1       8 BE 110823520 12.32480 1220.8805   12 
  13 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17 13       5 BE 101449423 12.52550 1217.5700   13 
  14 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  12  9  337687 BE 100015823 12.52220 1217.4751   14 
  15 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  8  1  348713 BE 115236921 13.02170 1213.8296   15 
  16 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 20  4       9 BE 101373218 12.34470 1211.5596   16 
  17 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 20 18      10 BE 107710723 12.35080 1209.9295   17 
  18 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 20  8      11 BE 112099422 12.35110 1209.6970   18 
  19 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  9  340283 BE 101492323 12.56410 1208.0338   19 
  20 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  1       2 BE 100571522 12.56530 1207.1767   20 
  21 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  8  5  325644 BE 101101422 12.45060 1205.6424   21 
  22 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     5  2  329900 BE 100010420 12.48380 1205.6280   22 
  23 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 20 15      12 BE 107714323 12.37440 1197.9561   23 
  24 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  8  1       2 BE 101302723 12.46540 1197.6609   24 
  25 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  8       3 BE 101491723 13.00330 1191.6757   25 
  26 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  7       4 BE 101492723 13.00530 1190.2862   26 
  27 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17  1       6 BE 103270421 12.59250 1189.7439   27 
  28 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   3  2  347625 BE 100548922 13.08030 1186.2310   28 
  29 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    4  2  335499 BE 103158621 12.58000 1185.5088   29 
  30 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  3       5 BE 100137020 13.02090 1185.0357   30 
  31 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 42 33  332106 BE 100534422 12.55250 1184.3305   31 
  32 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    4  1       2 BE 100239120 12.58490 1182.0976   32 
  33 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 20 13      13 BE 110934321 12.41310 1180.9505   33 
  34 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  12  1  349815 BE 103281921 13.11520 1178.3573   34 
  35 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17  5       7 BE 101685322 13.02370 1176.5069   35 
  36 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17  2       8 BE 100463422 13.02470 1175.8256   36 
  37 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 20 14      14 BE 106580719 12.43330 1172.0089   37 
  38 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 20  9      15 BE 112098722 12.43370 1171.7181   38 
  39 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 42  3       2 BE 103036819 12.58550 1169.7306   39 
  40 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17  8       9 BE 101238923 13.04180 1169.6613   40 
  41 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17 17       6 BE 101493323 13.06550 1165.6854   41 
  42 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  8  2       2 BE 112817821 13.14130 1165.4197   42 
  43 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 20 12      16 BE 101371218 12.45150 1164.6364   43 
  44 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17 15      10 BE 101448223 13.05520 1163.3612   44 
  45 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 20 17      17 BE 107715523 12.45330 1163.3450   45 
  46 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17  7      11 BE 100461822 13.06200 1161.4977   46 
  47 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  8  3       3 BE 112893621 13.15220 1160.9577   47 
  48 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17 14      12 BE 101236823 13.06360 1160.4355   48 
  49 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17 16      13 BE 101240023 13.06420 1160.0377   49 
  50 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    4  3       3 BE 100046123 13.04380 1158.3577   50 
  51 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 20  2  327704 BE 115340219 12.58110 1157.2150   51 
  52 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 42  1       3 BE 100531822 13.02500 1153.8135   52 
  53 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  7  6  342586 BE 105349023 13.12010 1153.4235   53 
  54 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17  4       7 BE 100137220 13.10390 1150.9657   54 
  55 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  2  1  351162 BE 103712419 13.20201 1150.0876   55 
  56 282821-66 CHERPION-MALACHE      PERWEZ  10  7  348193 BE 101423823 13.18400 1146.6290   56 
  57 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  8  8       3 BE 101100122 12.59030 1146.4320   57 
  58 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     5  1       2 BE 100007720 13.02490 1146.2158   58 
  59 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 17 12      14 BE 101450623 13.10270 1145.3139   59 
  60 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 20 20      18 BE 107713323 12.50040 1144.2426   60 
  61 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 42 23       4 BE 115511519 13.07570 1133.6610   61 
  62 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 42  6       5 BE 100535622 13.07590 1133.5321   62 
  63 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 42  9       6 BE 100531022 13.08050 1133.1453   63 
  64 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 20 18       2 BE 112811223 13.04190 1132.6828   64 
  65 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 42 21       7 BE 103044019 13.08170 1132.3726   65 
  66 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  12 10       2 BE 100017923 13.13270 1131.4693   66 
  67 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   1  1  337727 BE 101325223 13.13351 1131.0916   67 
  68 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 20  3       3 BE 115362219 13.04460 1130.9237   68 
  69 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  12  6       3 BE 101402522 13.13490 1130.0809   69 
  70 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17 12       8 BE 101491923 13.16130 1129.6951   70 
  71 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 17 13       9 BE 101493923 13.16230 1129.0704   71 
  72 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  12  6       2 BE 101702722 13.25210 1127.1629   72 
  73 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  8  6       4 BE 101101922 13.04520 1123.4269   73 



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               28-07-24  72 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:17 LACHER:08.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  2  338383 BE 101451023 12.45210 1251.6479    1 
   2 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  3       2 BE 101238023 12.46390 1245.6580    2 
   3 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  6  2  314743 BE 100712623 12.28350 1241.1817    3 
   4 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  6       3 BE 101449423 12.52550 1217.5700    4 
   5 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   6  3  337687 BE 100015823 12.52220 1217.4751    5 
   6 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  6  4       2 BE 107710723 12.35080 1209.9295    6 
   7 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 10  3  340283 BE 101492323 12.56410 1208.0338    7 
   8 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  6  1       3 BE 107714323 12.37440 1197.9561    8 
   9 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  3  1  325644 BE 101302723 12.46540 1197.6609    9 
  10 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 10  2       2 BE 101491723 13.00330 1191.6757   10 
  11 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 10  1       3 BE 101492723 13.00530 1190.2862   11 
  12 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  1       4 BE 101238923 13.04180 1169.6613   12 
  13 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 10 10       4 BE 101493323 13.06550 1165.6854   13 
  14 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  8       5 BE 101448223 13.05520 1163.3612   14 
  15 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  6  3       4 BE 107715523 12.45330 1163.3450   15 
  16 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  7       6 BE 101236823 13.06360 1160.4355   16 
  17 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  9       7 BE 101240023 13.06420 1160.0377   17 
  18 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    2  1  335499 BE 100046123 13.04380 1158.3577   18 
  19 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  7  6  342586 BE 105349023 13.12010 1153.4235   19 
  20 282821-66 CHERPION-MALACHE      PERWEZ   6  3  348193 BE 101423823 13.18400 1146.6290   20 
  21 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  5       8 BE 101450623 13.10270 1145.3139   21 
  22 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  6  6       5 BE 107713323 12.50040 1144.2426   22 
  23 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE  5  5  327704 BE 112811223 13.04190 1132.6828   23 
  24 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   6  4       2 BE 100017923 13.13270 1131.4693   24 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               28-07-24  146 VIEUX            Amateurs:17 LACHER:08.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  7  314743 BE 110821020 12.25570 1254.2060    1 
   2 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  4  338383 BE 101681922 12.45250 1251.3393    2 
   3 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  3       2 BE 106581419 12.27400 1245.6847    3 
   4 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  6       3 BE 112087222 12.27410 1245.6025    4 
   5 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  3       2 BE 100464522 12.51300 1223.8083    5 
   6 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14 11       4 BE 112100022 12.32140 1223.5700    6 
   7 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  2       5 BE 110824620 12.32430 1221.2753    7 
   8 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14 10       6 BE 112099122 12.32450 1221.1174    8 
   9 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  1       7 BE 110823520 12.32480 1220.8805    9 
  10 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  5  1  348713 BE 115236921 13.02170 1213.8296   10 
  11 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  4       8 BE 101373218 12.34470 1211.5596   11 
  12 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  8       9 BE 112099422 12.35110 1209.6970   12 
  13 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI  7  1  340283 BE 100571522 12.56530 1207.1767   13 
  14 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  5  2  325644 BE 101101422 12.45060 1205.6424   14 
  15 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  2  329900 BE 100010420 12.48380 1205.6280   15 
  16 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  1       3 BE 103270421 12.59250 1189.7439   16 
  17 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   3  2  347625 BE 100548922 13.08030 1186.2310   17 
  18 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    2  2  335499 BE 103158621 12.58000 1185.5088   18 
  19 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI  7  3       2 BE 100137020 13.02090 1185.0357   19 
  20 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 42 33  332106 BE 100534422 12.55250 1184.3305   20 
  21 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    2  1       2 BE 100239120 12.58490 1182.0976   21 
  22 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14 13      10 BE 110934321 12.41310 1180.9505   22 
  23 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  10  1  349815 BE 103281921 13.11520 1178.3573   23 
  24 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  5       4 BE 101685322 13.02370 1176.5069   24 
  25 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  2       5 BE 100463422 13.02470 1175.8256   25 
  26 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14 14      11 BE 106580719 12.43330 1172.0089   26 
  27 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  9      12 BE 112098722 12.43370 1171.7181   27 
  28 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 42  3       2 BE 103036819 12.58550 1169.7306   28 
  29 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  5  2       2 BE 112817821 13.14130 1165.4197   29 
  30 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14 12      13 BE 101371218 12.45150 1164.6364   30 
  31 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  7       6 BE 100461822 13.06200 1161.4977   31 
  32 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  5  3       3 BE 112893621 13.15220 1160.9577   32 
  33 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 15  1  327704 BE 115340219 12.58110 1157.2150   33 
  34 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 42  1       3 BE 100531822 13.02500 1153.8135   34 
  35 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI  7  4       3 BE 100137220 13.10390 1150.9657   35 
  36 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  2  1  351162 BE 103712419 13.20201 1150.0876   36 
  37 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  5  5       2 BE 101100122 12.59030 1146.4320   37 
  38 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  1       2 BE 100007720 13.02490 1146.2158   38 



  39 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 42 23       4 BE 115511519 13.07570 1133.6610   39 
  40 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 42  6       5 BE 100535622 13.07590 1133.5321   40 
  41 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 42  9       6 BE 100531022 13.08050 1133.1453   41 
  42 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 42 21       7 BE 103044019 13.08170 1132.3726   42 
  43 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 15  2       2 BE 115362219 13.04460 1130.9237   43 
  44 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   6  6  337687 BE 101402522 13.13490 1130.0809   44 
  45 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET  10  5       2 BE 101702722 13.25210 1127.1629   45 
  46 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  5  3       3 BE 101101922 13.04520 1123.4269   46 
  47 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 42  7       8 BE 103046019 13.10440 1122.9914   47 
  48 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  5  1       4 BE 104633021 13.05040 1122.6523   48 
  49 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 42  2       9 BE 115511919 13.11160 1120.9698   49 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


